D572-Type 1.5 µm Uncooled DFB Laser Module
for 2.5 Gb/s CWDM Applications
Advance Data Sheet
February 2003
TriQuint Optoelectronics
The low-profile D572-type laser module is ideally suited for OC-
48 SONET and other high-speed digital applications
Features

D572-Type 1.5 µm Uncooled DFB Laser Module Advance Data Sheet
for 2.5 Gb/s CWDM Applications February 2003
Ordering Information
* Trailing S in code indicates the module contains an isolator.
�Connectors will meet Telcordia Technologies GR-326-CORE.
Device Code* Comcode Pfiber Center
Wavelength
Connector� Operating Case
Temperature
Range (°C)
D572A25AS TBD 2.0 mW 1470 nm SC-PC 0 to +70
D572A25FS TBD 2.0 mW 1470 nm FC-PC 0 to +70
D572A25SS TBD 2.0 mW 1470 nm LC-PC 0 to +70
D572B25AS TBD 2.0 mW 1490 nm SC-PC 0 to +70
D572B25FS TBD 2.0 mW 1490 nm FC-PC 0 to +70
D572B25SS TBD 2.0 mW 1490 nm LC-PC 0 to +70
D572C25AS 700039354 2.0 mW 1510 nm SC-PC 0 to +70
D572C25FS 700039355 2.0 mW 1510 nm FC-PC 0 to +70
D572C25SS 700039358 2.0 mW 1510 nm LC-PC 0 to +70
D572D25AS 700039359 2.0 mW 1530 nm SC-PC 0 to +70
D572D25FS 700039360 2.0 mW 1530 nm FC-PC 0 to +70
D572D25SS 700039361 2.0 mW 1530 nm LC-PC 0 to +70
D572E25AS 700039364 2.0 mW 1550 nm SC-PC 0 to +70
D572E25FS 700039368 2.0 mW 1550 nm FC-PC 0 to +70
D572E25SS 700039369 2.0 mW 1550 nm LC-PC 0 to +70
D572F25AS 700039370 2.0 mW 1570 nm SC-PC 0 to +70
D572F25FS 700039374 2.0 mW 1570 nm FC-PC 0 to +70
D572F25SS 700039379 2.0 mW 1570 nm LC-PC 0 to +70
D572G25AS TBD 2.0 mW 1590 nm SC-PC 0 to +70
D572G25FS TBD 2.0 mW 1590 nm FC-PC 0 to +70
D572G25SS TBD 2.0 mW 1590 nm LC-PC 0 to +70
D572H25AS TBD 2.0 mW 1610 nm SC-PC 0 to +70
D572H25FS TBD 2.0 mW 1610 nm FC-PC 0 to +70
D572H25SS TBD 2.0 mW 1610 nm LC-PC 0 to +70
Telcordia Technologies is a trademark of Telcordia Technologies, Inc.
EIA is a registered trademark of The Electronic Industries Association.
IEC is a registered trademark of The International Electrotechnical Commission.